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The Jackson County Chamber of Commerce is committed to growing Jackson with the Member 2 Member Discount
Program to encourage Chamber Members to utilize the goods and services of other Chamber members.

Support other Jackson County Chamber Members and save money when you and your business take advantage of the following Member 2 Member discounts.

Advertising

106.9

JTV

Jackson Sudden Values
WILX - TV
Jacksonopolis

Asphalt

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC

TomCo. Asphalt Inc.

Apartment

Springbrook Meadows Apartments
Springport Glen Apartments

Attorneys / Legal Services

Fleming & Fleming, PC

LegalShield

Girodat & Marienfeld, PLC

Law Office of Richard C. Mills, PLC

Law Office of Trent Harris, PLC
Automotive Care

Valvoline Instant Oil Change - E. Michigan Ave.
Valvoline Instant Oil Change - N. Wisner
Tripp's Auto Shop

Detail Man

Bakery / Cakes / Candy

Cake Connections

Boutigues / Specialty Shops

A Frame Above

Carpet / Upholstery

Christoff & Sons Floor Covering

Dailey's Carpet Cleaning

ServiceMaster Absolute Home & Restoration Services
Chamber Of Commerce

Brooklyn-Irish Hills Chamber of Commerce
Cooking

In the Kitchen Personal Chef Services
Computers / Business Consulting Services
Center for Employee Development

ASK

Concierge

Blue Diamond Concierge

Education

Sylvan Learning Center

Employment Agency

Kelly Services

Financial Institutions

CP Federal Credit Union

County National Bank

Michigan Community Credit Union

Fifth Third Bank - Downtown Loan Center
Golf Courses

Hankerd Hills Golf Course

Hardware

Hammond Hardware

Health Services

American Red Cross - SCMC
Brown's Advanced Care Pharmacy
Cassity Chiropractic Center

Eye Services, LLC

Jackson YMCA

517-750-6540
517-787-8817
517-990-2015
517-393-0110
517-392-1566

517-745-1390
517-676-5600

517-768-8800
517-784-8901

517-782-9500
517-795-3500
517-788-6290
517-960-9874
517-240-4236

517-782-5047
517-783-3511
517-783-4318
517-780-3979
517-990-0880
517-782-4880
517-782-1971
517-788-7710
517-676-1626
517-592-8907
517-536-0394

859-396-2457
877-275-4275

517-817-8773
517-787-9180
517-784-9151
517-784-7101
517-768-7200
517-787-2060
517-788-6081

517-769-9156

517-782-0704

517-782-9486
517-750-2180
517-787-8309
517-787-8890
517-784-9622

10% off all on air sponsorships

$200 Credit on JTV Advertising & production, 10% discount on all JTV Advertising
Set-up fee waived ($325 value)

Free basic production of one commercial up to 30 seconds for a new advertiser.
NEW chamber members receive a $250 advertising credit

All Chamber members receive 20% off any advertising on website

5% off Service
5% off Service

No application fee. Limit 1 per apartment. Value $40
$35 waived application fee nd $100 off move-in costs

20% off legal fees

$10 off enroliment fee
15% off all legal fees
10% off all legal fees
10% off all legal fees

15% off any service

15% off any service

10% off up to $250 deductible

10% off services

5% off any purchase

15% off framing, 20% off furniture, 10% in-store home décor

$25 off any cleaning service

20% off all services

$250 off deductable or 20% off whichever is less for fire or water damage.
$1 off Irish Hills MI T-shirt

10% off all services

25% off Lean Manufacturing training / 10% off training and development services
Free Business Site Audit for new networks

10% off all services
Free diagnostic assessment
$50 off next staffing order of 40 hours or more

Membership with Credit Union

Free photo debit card at all Jackson County Offices, www.county nationalbank for locations
1/4% discount on vehicle loans

Reduced and eliminated bank fees for membership banking

Free bucket of range balls with purchase of 18 holes w/ cart at regular price
Free linen with your next company event of 50 or more

10% off qualifying merchendise

10% off CPR Classes / $5 off every $25 spend on first aid kits
10% off lift chairs / bathroom safety equipment & sports braces
15% off initial exam and x-rays

10% off eye glasses

10% off new member join fees

Member 2 Member discounts are updated regularly on the Chamber Website please visit: http://www.jacksonchamber.org/membership/member-discounts for the most current list.
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Support other Jackson County Chamber Members and save money when you and your business take advantage of the following Member 2 Member discounts.

Orthopaedic Rehab Specialists, PC
Quiality Life Hearing Center, LLC

RX Optical

Salah Huwais, DDS, PLLC

TLC Eye Care & Laser Centers

Heating and Air conditioning

Aspen Heating & Cooling

Gillmores Heating & Cooling, LLC
Hotels/Motels

Baymont Inns & Suites

Insurance

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America
Interior Design/Décor/Home Furnishing
Copper Orchid Design, LLC

Lighting

Full Spectrum Solutions, Inc.

Non-profit & Charitable Organizations/Foundations

Nonprofit Network

Mission of Hope Cancer Fund

The Dahlem Conservancy

Office Supplies/Equipment/Furniture
DBI

Photography/Studios/Equipment/Supplies
Picture This! Jackson

Printers/Graphic Design/Copiers
American Office Solutions

Anderson Printing, Mailing & Creative Promotions
Another Design Co.

Legacy Printing

Private Investigators/ Alarm / Security
Great Northern Sentry Co.

Property Management

All-Pro Realty & Property Management
Production Realty Property Management
Attractions & Recreation

Allskate Fun Center

Jackson Journeys LLC - Historic Prison Tours
Rentals

Avis Rental Car

NMS Rental Van LLC

Restaurants & Bars

The Concord Café

Lenny's Sub Shop

New Country China Buffet

Wendy's

Salons/Spa

Salon 820

Skin Deep Day Spa

Storage

U-Store of Jackson

Tax Preparation

American Jiffy Tax, Inc.
Telecommunications

Comcast

Tree Service

Johnny's Tree Service Inc.

517-783-6670
517-788-8000
517-780-3828
517-782-3607
877-852-8463

517-750-0200
517-787-8212

517-789-6000

517-782-1010
517-783-3800
517-796-4750
517-782-4643
517-782-3453

517-783-5934

517-782-9466
517-783-2855
517-787-4562
517-782-6245
517-789-6900
517-783-2225

517-782-4663
517-879-4682

517-787-8716
517-795-2112

517-782-8218
855-788-7322

517-524-6222
517-782-2444
517-788-6667
517-784-4094

517-787-0820
517-990-9088

517-784-1987

517-784-3278

248-233-4700

517-764-2444

$5 off a $40 massage

Buy one pack of hearing aide batteries, get one pack free

For your Eyes Only program (contact chamber for card)

No consultation fee for members. Access to care program discount for members
$500 off Lasik Surgery

5% off labor, products & services
10% off services

15% off daily rate

5% discount off premium, dividend payments

10% discount on product purchases

10% discount off listed pricing

Member pricing on all workshops

10% off Believe Brand Collection- discount only at MACF office location.

10% off purchase in Nut House Gift Shop

Save up to 80% with DBI Yes Program*
* Must be enrolled in DBI program for discounts.

10% off photo finishing

$100 off service with purchase of any product or services over $1000 value
10% off printed orders or purchase of $50 or more when paid at time of pick-up
10% off design time (Minimum of 1 hour, new clients only)

15% off display and banner printing

$25 off one-time set-up fee for alarm/patrol service

New clients - 1/2 off management fees for 6 months
Free management for one month

$25 off private laser tag party / free goodie bags with purchase of birthday party
10% off performance fee or tour cost

10% off rental service
5% discount to all chamber members and employees on NWS Rental Services

Free drink with a meal

10% off regular sub & regular size combo

Free drink with purchase of meal

10% off total purchase (All Jackson locations / tax excluded)

20% off Bumble Products
10% off services & products - may not be combined with other discounts or promotions.

10% VIP discount for new accounts
$10 off tax preparation services
up to 3 months free (service contract required)

5% off any service

Additional Member 2 Member discount cards can be purchased from the Chamber $0.50 each
If your business would like to offer a discount to other Chamber Members please contact:
Kristen Larson, Membership & Events Assistant 517/782-8221
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Member 2 Member discounts are updated regularly on the Chamber Website please visit: http://www.jacksonchamber.org/membership/member-discounts for the most current list.



Company Name Discount Code

Avis Car Rental (AWD) A376200



