



The Jackson County Chamber of Commerce is committed to growing Jackson with the Member 2 Member Discount Program to encourage Chamber Members to utilize the goods and services of other Chamber members.

Support other Jackson County Chamber Members and save money when you and your business take advantage of the following Member 2 Member discounts.

Advertising		
106.9	517-750-6540	10% off all on air sponsorships
JTV	517-787-8817	\$200 Credit on JTV Advertising & production, 10% discount on all JTV Advertising
Jackson Sudden Values	517-990-2015	Set-up fee waived (\$325 value)
WILX - TV	517-393-0110	Free basic production of one commercial up to 30 seconds for a new advertiser.
Jacksonopolis	517-392-1566	NEW chamber members receive a \$250 advertising credit
		All Chamber members receive 20% off any advertising on website
<u>Asphalt</u>		
Wolverine Sealcoating LLC	517-745-1390	5% off Service
TomCo. Asphalt Inc.	517-676-5600	5% off Service
<u>Apartment</u>		
Springbrook Meadows Apartments	517-768-8800	No application fee. Limit 1 per apartment. Value \$40
Springport Glen Apartments	517-784-8901	\$35 waived application fee nd \$100 off move-in costs
Attorneys / Legal Services		
Fleming & Fleming, PC	517-782-9500	20% off legal fees
LegalShield	517-795-3500	\$10 off enrollment fee
Girodat & Marienfeld, PLC	517-788-6290	15% off all legal fees
Law Office of Richard C. Mills, PLC	517-960-9874	10% off all legal fees
Law Office of Trent Harris, PLC	517-240-4236	10% off all legal fees
Automotive Care		
Valvoline Instant Oil Change - E. Michigan Ave.	517-782-5047	15% off any service
Valvoline Instant Oil Change - N. Wisner	517-783-3511	15% off any service
Tripp's Auto Shop	517-783-4318	10% off up to \$250 deductible
Detail Man	517-780-3979	10% off services
Bakery / Cakes / Candy		
Cake Connections	517-990-0880	5% off any purchase
Boutiques / Specialty Shops		
A Frame Above	517-782-4880	15% off framing, 20% off furniture, 10% in-store home décor
Carpet / Upholstery		
Christoff & Sons Floor Covering	517-782-1971	\$25 off any cleaning service
Dailey's Carpet Cleaning	517-788-7710	20% off all services
ServiceMaster Absolute Home & Restoration Services	517-676-1626	\$250 off deductable or 20% off whichever is less for fire or water damage.
Chamber Of Commerce		·
Brooklyn-Irish Hills Chamber of Commerce	517-592-8907	\$1 off Irish Hills MI T-shirt
Cooking		
In the Kitchen Personal Chef Services	517-536-0394	10% off all services
Computers / Business Consulting Services		
Center for Employee Development	859-396-2457	25% off Lean Manufacturing training / 10% off training and development services
ASK	877-275-4275	Free Business Site Audit for new networks
Concierge		
Blue Diamond Concierge	517-817-8773	10% off all services
Education		
Sylvan Learning Center	517-787-9180	Free diagnostic assessment
Employment Agency		
Kelly Services	517-784-9151	\$50 off next staffing order of 40 hours or more
Financial Institutions		
CP Federal Credit Union	517-784-7101	Membership with Credit Union
County National Bank	517-768-7200	Free photo debit card at all Jackson County Offices, www.county nationalbank for locations
Michigan Community Credit Union	517-787-2060	1/4% discount on vehicle loans
Fifth Third Bank - Downtown Loan Center	517-788-6081	Reduced and eliminated bank fees for membership banking
Golf Courses		
Hankerd Hills Golf Course	517-769-9156	Free bucket of range balls with purchase of 18 holes w/ cart at regular price
		Free linen with your next company event of 50 or more
<u>Hardware</u>		
Hammond Hardware	517-782-0704	10% off qualifying merchendise
Health Services		
American Red Cross - SCMC	517-782-9486	10% off CPR Classes / \$5 off every \$25 spend on first aid kits
Brown's Advanced Care Pharmacy	517-750-2180	10% off lift chairs / bathroom safety equipment & sports braces
Cassity Chiropractic Center	517-787-8309	15% off initial exam and x-rays
Eye Services, LLC	517-787-8890	10% off eye glasses
Jackson YMCA	517-784-9622	10% off new member join fees
		•





Support other Jackson County Chamber Members and save money when you and your business take advantage of the following Member 2 Member discounts.

Orthopaedic Rehab Specialists, PC	517-783-6670	\$5 off a \$40 massage
Quality Life Hearing Center, LLC	517-788-8000	Buy one pack of hearing aide batteries, get one pack free
RX Optical	517-780-3828	For your Eyes Only program (contact chamber for card)
Salah Huwais, DDS, PLLC	517-782-3607	No consultation fee for members. Access to care program discount for members
TLC Eye Care & Laser Centers	877-852-8463	\$500 off Lasik Surgery
Heating and Air conditioning		++++ -·· =···g-·/
Aspen Heating & Cooling	517-750-0200	5% off labor, products & services
Gillmores Heating & Cooling, LLC	517-787-8212	10% off services
Hotels/Motels		
Baymont Inns & Suites	517-789-6000	15% off daily rate
Insurance		•
Accident Fund Insurance Company of America		5% discount off premium, dividend payments
Interior Design/Décor/Home Furnishing		
Copper Orchid Design, LLC	517-782-1010	10% discount on product purchases
<u>Lighting</u>		
Full Spectrum Solutions, Inc.	517-783-3800	10% discount off listed pricing
Non-profit & Charitable Organizations/Foundations		
Nonprofit Network	517-796-4750	Member pricing on all workshops
Mission of Hope Cancer Fund	517-782-4643	10% off Believe Brand Collection- discount only at MACF office location.
The Dahlem Conservancy	517-782-3453	10% off purchase in Nut House Gift Shop
Office Supplies/Equipment/Furniture		
DBI	517-783-5934	Save up to 80% with DBI Yes Program*
		* Must be enrolled in DBI program for discounts.
Photography/Studios/Equipment/Supplies		
Picture This! Jackson	517-782-9466	10% off photo finishing
Printers/Graphic Design/Copiers		
American Office Solutions	517-783-2855	\$100 off service with purchase of any product or services over \$1000 value
Anderson Printing, Mailing & Creative Promotions	517-787-4562	10% off printed orders or purchase of \$50 or more when paid at time of pick-up
Another Design Co.	517-782-6245	10% off design time (Minimum of 1 hour, new clients only)
Legacy Printing	517-789-6900	15% off display and banner printing
Private Investigators/ Alarm / Security		
Great Northern Sentry Co.	517-783-2225	\$25 off one-time set-up fee for alarm/patrol service
Property Management		
All-Pro Realty & Property Management	517-782-4663	New clients - 1/2 off management fees for 6 months
Production Realty Property Management	517-879-4682	Free management for one month
Attractions & Recreation		A # 1
Allskate Fun Center	517-787-8716	\$25 off private laser tag party / free goodie bags with purchase of birthday party
Jackson Journeys LLC - Historic Prison Tours	517-795-2112	10% off performance fee or tour cost
Rentals		
Avis Rental Car	517-782-8218	10% off rental service
NMS Rental Van LLC	855-788-7322	5% discount to all chamber members and employees on NWS Rental Services
Restaurants & Bars	F47 F04 0000	For a deal with a second
The Concord Café	517-524-6222	Free drink with a meal
Lenny's Sub Shop	517-782-2444	10% off regular sub & regular size combo
New Country China Buffet	517-788-6667	Free drink with purchase of meal
Wendy's	517-784-4094	10% off total purchase (All Jackson locations / tax excluded)
Salons/Spa	E47 707 0000	000/ -# Durable Decidents
Salon 820	517-787-0820	20% off Bumble Products
Skin Deep Day Spa	517-990-9088	10% off services & products - may not be combined with other discounts or promotions.
Storage U-Store of Jackson	E17 704 1007	109/ V/ID discount for now accounts
	517-784-1987	10% VIP discount for new accounts
Tax Preparation	E47 704 2070	\$10 off toy proporation convices
American Jiffy Tax, Inc.	517-784-3278	\$10 off tax preparation services
<u>Telecommunications</u> Comcast	040 000 4700	un to 2 months from (somion contract require d)
	248-233-4700	up to 3 months free (service contract required)
Tree Service Johnny's Tree Service Inc.	517-764-2444	5% off any service
Johnny S 1166 Service IIIC.	311-104-2444	370 Oil ally Service

Additional Member 2 Member discount cards can be purchased from the Chamber \$0.50 each
If your business would like to offer a discount to other Chamber Members please contact:

Kristen Larson, Membership & Events Assistant 517/782-8221

Company Name Discount Code

Avis Car Rental (AWD) A376200